








LW Harper 12 Years Old

Mild Turkey 8 Yedrs Old

Maker’ s Mark46
Blanton
Four Roses Black

Jack Daniel’'s Black

Canadian Club 12 Years

Crown Royal

John Jameson

Suntory HIBIKI 21Years

Suntory HIBIKI

Suntory YAMAZAKI

Suntory HAKUSHU
Suntory CHITA

Suntory AO

American Whisky

IW /\—/8— 124

TAIE B—F— 85

A—H—X I—446

Tk

74F B—ER F599

L e o8 | T
Canadian Whisky

old NFTA4TY 957 1245

Joras A—¢ll

[rish Whisky

gy Dbk
Japanese Whisky

old Yo hj— 214
HYob)— &

Suntory YAMAZAKI 18Years Old H > bhJ— [LIF 184

Suntory YAMAZAKI 12Years Old Hoh)— UG 124

HUr)— L

Suntory HAKUSHU 18Years Old o) — Bl 18%F

Suntory HAKUSHU 12Years Old Hok)— AaM 125
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YU — M%
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HEEY—E B GERRASERTEYET,
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Bottle
¥32,600

¥21,000
¥25,000
¥26,000
¥21,000

¥18,500

Bottle
¥21,000

¥21,000

Bottle
¥21,000

Bottle
¥120,000

¥26,000
¥120,000
¥38,000
¥22,000

¥120,000

¥38,000
¥21,000
¥21,000
¥27,000

The price listed above includes service charge and consumption tax.

Glass

¥2,000
¥1,650
¥1,700
¥1,750
¥1,650

¥1,550

One Harmony

= B it

Bottle
¥26,080

¥16,800
¥20,000
¥20,800
¥16,800

¥14,800

Bottle
¥16,800

¥16,800

Bottle
¥16,800

Bottle
¥96,000

¥20,800
¥96,000
¥30,400
¥17,600

¥96,000

¥30,400
¥16,800
¥16,800

¥21,600

Glass

¥1,600
¥1,320
¥1,360
¥1,400
¥1,320

¥1,240




Ballantine’s 21 Years Old
Ballantine’s 17 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black

Old Parr Superior

Old Parr 12 Years Old

The Macallan 18 Years Old
The Macallan 12 Years Old
Ardbeg 10Years Old

The Glenlivet 12 Years Old
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Tomatin 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie 10 Years Old
Bow More 18 Years Old
Bow More 12 Years Old

Laphroaig 10Years Old

HEFY—EXM HERASENTEYES,

Blended Scotch

INTURAY 1145
INSURAY 1T8E
—I\R Y—HIL 184
—NNR U—HIL 128
*‘)3:—'7\71-—j3—
TIL—5R)L

oaz—r—h— ITI5vY
A—ILR/N— R—R7F

F—ILR/S— 12&

Malt Scotch

H-2vhor 185
H-Ivhor 125
T—kRy5 105
H-ILo)Ryk 1245
TLoI4Tav9 125
b—T12 1245
JLUE—LUY 105
ROET7 185
ROET 125
27047 104

B S

Bottle
¥85,000

¥41,800
¥41,800
¥20,900
¥67,500
¥20,900
¥64,500

¥25,600

Bottle
¥106,000

¥42,000
¥35,000
¥24,000
¥27,700
¥32,600
¥25,000
¥42,000
¥24,000

¥32,000

The price listed above includes service charge and consumption tax.

Glass

¥4,800
¥2,550
¥2,550
¥1,650
¥3,700
¥1,650
¥3,000

¥1,750

Glass

¥5,000
¥2,200
¥2,150
¥1,750
¥2,050
¥2,000
¥1,800
¥2,550
¥1,750

¥1,750

One Harmony

E=RGil i)

Bottle
¥68,000

¥33,440
¥33,440
¥16,720
¥54,000
¥16,720
¥51,600

¥20,480

Bottle
¥84,800

¥33,600
¥28,000
¥19,200
¥22,160
¥26,080
¥20,000
¥33,600
¥19,200

¥25,600

Glass

¥3,840
¥2,040
¥2,040
¥1,320
¥2,960
¥1,320
¥2,400

¥1,400

Glass

¥4,000
¥1,760
¥1,720
¥1,400
¥1,640
¥1,600
¥1,440
¥2,040
¥1,400

¥1,400






Beefeater

Gordon

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqgueray

Tanqgueray NO.10

Smirnoff
Absolut
Zubrowka

Grey Goose

Bacardi White
Myers’ s

Ronrico 151

Ole Tequila
Herradura Silver

Herradura Gold

Gin

KRS HI7(7
2hAL—

BUAL— FUN—TY

Vodka
R3/7T
T7IVIL—k
A7Ovh

gL J—X

Rum
NHILT4 RITA+
EC

avy)a 1517 )L—2

Tequila
F—L F%—3
ISRY—F JLiN—

ISky—5 J—ILk

HEFY—EZXH HEBRNEFNTEYFET,

A
¥1,000
¥1,050
¥1,200
¥1,200

¥1,690

¥1,000
¥1,050
¥1,050

¥1,400

¥1,050

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200
¥1,400

¥1,850

The price listed above includes service charge and consumption tax.

One Harmony
E-= Rk

Glass

¥800

¥840

¥960

¥960

¥1,320

¥800
¥840
¥840

¥1,120

¥840

¥960

¥960

¥960
¥1,120

¥1,480



One Harmony

Beer EEmE 2B

Suntory PREMIUM MALTS Hb)— FLEFL EIY ¥1,500 ¥1,200
(MASTER'S DREAM) (RRE—X Fl—L)

Asahi Super DRY THE R—/N\—F54 (R) ¥950 ¥760

H AP (SAKE). BEREHSHO-CHU). #§(Plum Wine)

SAKE BAE (LLEER) ¥1,100
COLD SAKE Al (RaR) ¥1,700
SHO-CHU ELEANES ¥1,050
SHO-CHU BB (F) ¥1,050
Plum Wine ¥ail ¥1,050

Soft Drink
Fresh Orange Juice Alryten, Flaia's eo—R, ¥1,150
Fresh Grapefruit Juice Ibyiva FL—TI)—Y Va—A ¥1,150
Coca Cola = =3 ¥650
Ginger Ale Dol — I—JL ¥650
Lemon Squash LEY Ahvia ¥850
Perrier ~N)xT ¥900
Oolong Tea H—avE ¥650
Kirin GREEN'S FREE 27 Ia—LE—iL ¥900
YACHIMATA Ginger Aie NS e—x— )L ¥1,000

HEFH—EH HEBRNEFLTEYET .

The price listed above includes service charge and consumption tax.






